Belleville Bus Terminal, Bay 7 - 165 Pinnacle St.

6:30 AM

Bloomfield: Post Office, 263 Main St.

6:38 AM

Picton United Church, 12 Chapel St.

6:40 AM

MaCauley Village, London Ave - Mailboxes

6:42 AM

MaCauley Heritage Park, 35 Church St.

6:44 AM

Life Labs, 389 Main St. E.

6:45 AM

Crystal Palace, 369 Main St.

ROUTE 1 Y,

Metro Grocery Store, 73 Main St.

7:00 AM

Bloomfield: Post Office, 263 Main St.

7:30 AM

Belleville (Possible drop off locations)

*8:35 AM*
*8:40 AM*
*8:40 AM*
8:45 AM

* Bayview Mall * Belleville General Hospital
* Loyalist College * Stream
* Quinte Mall * VIA Rail

* Belleville Bus Terminal

* VIA Rail, 250 Station Street, Belleville (call to arrange)

* Bayview Mall - West Entrance, Belleville (call to arrange)

* Belleville General Hospital (call to arrange)

Belleville Bus Terminal, Bay 7 - 165 Pinnacle St.

*8:55 AM*
9:15 AM

Shoppers Drug Mart - Sidney St., Belleville (call to arrange)

Bloomfield: Post Office - 263 Main St.

ROUTE 2 928 AM

Picton United Church, 12 Chapel St.

9:30 AM

MaCauley Village, London Ave - Mailboxes

9:32 AM

MaCauley Heritage Park, 35 Church St.

9:39 AM

Life Labs, 389 Main St. E.

9:40 AM

Crystal Palace, 369 Main St.

9:45 AM

Metro Grocery Store, 73 Main St.

10:15 AM

Belleville (Possible drop off locations)

*1:35 PM*

* Shoppers Drug Mart, Sidney * VIA Rail
* Belleville General Hospital * Belleville Bus Terminal

VIA Rail, 250 Station Street, Belleville (call to arrange)

1:40 PM

Belleville Bus Terminal, Bay 7 - 165 Pinnacle St.

2:08 PM

Picton United Church, 12 Chapel St.

2:10 PM

MaCauley Village, London Ave - Mailboxes

ROUTESS prxpry

MaCauley Heritage Park, 35 Church St.

2:19 PM

Life Labs, 389 Main St. E.

2:20 PM

Crystal Palace, 369 Main St.

2:25 PM

Prince Edward Collegiate Institute, 41 Barker St.

2:30 PM

Metro Grocery Store, 73 Main St.

2:40 PM

Bloomfield: Post Office, 263 Main St.

3:00 PM

Belleville (Possible drop off locations)

*4:55 PM*

* Shoppers * Belleville General Hospital
* VIA Rail * Belleville Bus Terminal

Loyalist College & Stream, Belleville (call to arrange)

5:05 PM

Belleville Bus Terminal, Bay 7 - 165 Pinnacle St.

5:35 PM

Bloomfield: Post Office, 263 Main St.

ROUTE 4" pryeysy

Picton United Church, 12 Chapel St.

5:55 PM

MaCauley Village, London Ave - Mailboxes

5:57 PM

MaCauley Heritage Park, 35 Church St.

5:59 PM

Life Labs, 389 Main St. E.

6:00 PM

Crystal Palace, 369 Main St.

6:05 PM

Metro Grocery Store, 73 Main St.

6:35 PM

Belleville Bus Terminal

For information call:

B 613-396-4008 K1 b2

Scheduled service is Monday to Friday. No weekend service available.

Please Note: All times with *asterisks * and in Red are on request only. You must call the office to arrange pickups at those locations.

Belleville

Bloomfield

Belleville

Bloomfield

Belleville

Picton

Bloomfield

Belleville

Bloomfield

Deseronto Transit . 48A Brant St., Deseronto, ON KOK 1X0 . 613-396-4008 . www.deseronto.ca



